TS Connect AB / Power Outlet
Fagerstagatan 9, 163 53 Spånga, Sweden
Phone: +46 8 795 93 10
Mail: sales@power-outlet.com
Web: www.power-outlet.com
Web: www.tsconnect.se
DC/DC Converter, 5-pin DIP, Metal or Plastic Case, Regulated
URDxxS(D)xx 15W 4:1 DC/DC Series

Input Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Voltage
(Vout)
Load Current
(mA)
Efficiency
(%)
Ripple & Noise
(mVp-p Max.)
URD12S3.3 15W
12Vdc
(9-36Vdc)
3.3 4545 82 50
URD12S05  15W 5 3000 83 50
URD12S12  15W 12 1250 86 50
URD12S15  15W 15 1000 88 50
URD12S24  15W 24 625 83 50
URD24S3.3 15W
24Vdc
(18-72Vdc)
3.3 4545 82 50
URD24S05  15W 5 3000 83 50
URD24S12  15W 12 1250 86 50
URD24S15  15W 15 1000 88 50
URD24S24  15W 24 625 83 50
URD12D3.3 15W
12Vdc
(9-36Vdc)
±3.3 ±2270 82 50
URD12D05  15W ±5 ±1500 83 50
URD12D12  15W ±12 ±625 86 50
URD12D15  15W ±15 ±500 88 50
URD12D24  15W ±24 ±312 83 50
URD24D3.3 15W
24Vdc
(18-72Vdc)
±3.3 ±2270 82 50
URD24D05  15W ±5 ±1500 83 50
URD24D12  15W ±12 ±625 86 50
URD24D15  15W ±15 ±500 88 50
URD24D24  15W ±24 ±312 83 50